
 

 
The Friends of Meaford Library 

2024 Schedule 
Sun 30 June   River & Rock 
Sun 07 July   The Millpond Project 
Sun 14 July  Dave Hawkins 
Sun 21 July  The Browns 
Sun 28 July  Beaver Valley Concert Band 
Sun 04 August  Allan Johnson 
Sun 11 August   Amanda Dorey 
Sun 18 August  Bill Monahan 
Sun 25 August  Richard & Anne Ebbs 
Sun 01 September  Bored of Education 
Sun 08 September The Rice Family & Friends 

 

Concerts begin 7 p.m. at the Rotary Harbour Pavilion  
Admission by donation, please bring your own chair 

 

Sunday Evening  
Concerts 

 


